                                                                                                 telefonas: +370 5 2729054, faksas: +370 5 2729067
el. paštas: info@laisvalinija.com
UAB "LAISVA LINIJA"                 Įmonės kodas: 123014889                                      a/s: LT047044060001093895
Mokslininkų g. 12A                        PVM mokėtojo kodas:  LT230148811                                        AB SEB bankas
LT-08412 Vilnius                                                                                                                           SWIFT: CBVILT2X
Pateikimo laikas: 2021-07-01
Pateikimo vieta: e-paštu

Scalpel blades FIG 3,
Packages of 100 pieces
Type: SKK-03-12d Article No 020.053.025
Scalpel blades FIG 3,
Packages of 100 pieces
Type: SKK-03-15 Article No 020.053.030
Scalpel blades FIG 3,
Packages of 100 pieces
Type: SKK-03-15c Article No 020.053.035
Subject to technical modifications as required by products improvements (Version 04/2017)
Post Mortem Instruments
KUGEL medical GmbH & Co. KG Phone +49/941/20 86 48-0
Hermann-Köhl-Str. 2A Fax  +49/941/20 86 48-29
DE - 93049 Regensburg/Germany www.KUGEL-medical.de
Disposable scalpels FIG 09, sterile Type: ESK-09 Article No 020.054.010
Disposable scalpels FIG 10, sterile Type: ESK-10 Article No 020.054.015
Disposable scalpels FIG 12, sterile Type: ESK-12 Article No 020.054.020
Disposable scalpels FIG 12d, sterile Type: ESK-12d Article No 020.054.025
Disposable scalpels FIG 13, sterile Type: ESK-13 Article No 020.054.030
Disposable scalpels FIG 15, sterile Type: ESK-15 Article No 020.054.035
Disposable scalpels FIG 15c, sterile Type: ESK-15c Article No 020.054.040
Disposable scalpels FIG 18, sterile Type: ESK-18 Article No 020.054.045
Disposable scalpels FIG 19, sterile Type: ESK-19 Article No 020.054.050
Disposable scalpels FIG 20, sterile Type: ESK-20 Article No 020.054.055
Disposable scalpels FIG 21, sterile Type: ESK-21 Article No 020.054.060
Disposable scalpels FIG 22, sterile Type. ESK-22 Article No 020.054.065
Disposable scalpels FIG 23, sterile Type: ESK-23 Article No 020.054.070
Disposable scalpels FIG 24, sterile Type: ESK-24 Article No 020.054.075
  Fig. 09 Fig. 10 Fig. 12 Fig. 12d Fig. 13 Fig. 15  Fig. 15c
  Fig. 18 Fig. 19 Fig. 20 Fig. 21 Fig. 22 Fig. 23  Fig. 24
Subject to technical modifications as required by products improvements (Version 04/2017)
Post Mortem Instruments

Folding ruler stainless steel,
300 mm,
similar to AA 805
Type: 11-805 Article No 020.090.015
Tape measure in plastic capsule,
1500 mm, similar to AA 822
Type: 11-822 Article No 020.090.022
Folding ruler
similar to AA 835
Type: 11-835 Article No 020.010.090
Subject to technical modifications as required by products improvements (Version 04/2017)
Post Mortem Instruments
KUGEL medical GmbH & Co. KG Phone +49/941/20 86 48-0
Hermann-Köhl-Str. 2A Fax  +49/941/20 86 48-29
DE - 93049 Regensburg/Germany www.KUGEL-medical.de
Kidney bowl 17 x 3,7 cm, 0,25 L Type: NI-170 Article No 020.020.600
Kidney bowl 20,5 x 4,2 cm, 0,35 L Type: NI-205 Article No 020.020.605
Kidney bowl 25 x 3,9 cm, 0,50 L Type NI-250 Article No 020.020.610
Kidney bowl 27,5 x 4,5 cm, 0,75 L Type: NI-275 Article No 020.020.615
Stainless steel bowl D=14 x 5,5 cm,
0,5 L
Type: LS-14 Article No 020.020.650
Stainless steel bowl D=15 x 7,5 cm,